Sushi %oi Menu

https://menulist.menu
15634 Walllisville Rd #400, 77049, Houston, US, United States
(+1)8326943101 - http://lwww.sushikoitexas.com/

The restaurant from Houston offers 254 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.2.
What User likes about Sushi Koi:
| want more Sushi Koi!!l! ??? Took my son for his bday on Friday, and had an amazing experience!We ordered
the pepper tuna nachos, yellowtail jalapefio, udon noodle soup, lion king roll... my son's and | gobbled it up!Full
portions, flavors were amazing and our waitress was the sweetest! She gave excellent service and great
recommendations for new food experiences! ??We're definitely going back! ???? read more. The restaurant and
its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User
doesn't like about Sushi Koi:

Wasn't impressed at all with the lunch. The waitress was nice enough and gave me a sample so | could taste
their tonkotsu brute. It's powder with decent flavor, don't expect anything amazing from their rams. It's definitely
not traditional and the chashu pork wasn't sliced, it was braised chunks. The sushi rolls were small, bland, and
overall unremarkable. read more. Sushi Koi from Houston creates for you fine sushi (e.g., Maki and Te-Maki),

in addition to many other variations, always fresh with ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and healthy

Japanese meals are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.
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Sushi Tioi Menu

Sashimi Maki Sushi

SQUID $4.0 SALMON SKIN ROLL $5.3
Nigiri Gyoza
SMOKE SALMON $4.8 VEGGIE GYOZA $5.0

Hoso Maki Sushi Specials

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $5.8 PHILADELPHIA ROLL $6.0
[ ] [ ]

Sushi Rolls Main Course

CUCUMBER ROLL $4.3 GYOZA

Drinks Tempura Rolls

RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA LYCHEE $3.3 CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL $5.8
Starters & Salads Inside Out Rolls

SHRIMP TUNA AVOCADO ROLL $5.8
Dessert Fish

EGG CUSTARD $3.5 SALMON ROLL $5.3
Rolls Classic Sushi Rollen

SPICY SALMON ROLL $5.8 AVOCADO ROLL $4.3
Nigiri Sushi Japanese specialties

CHOPPED SCALLOP $4.5 MISO SOUP

Starters Inside-Out-Maki

A3. AGEDASHI TOFU $4.8 BOSTON ROLL $5.5

Sushi - Nigiri Speziell paniertes Sushi

MASAGO $3.5 ALASKA ROLL $5.8
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Balsied Tiolls

37. LION KING ROLL $14.0
Spezial-Nudeln

UDON

Fried Rice

R2. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $11.0
Side Order

SIDE STEAK FRIED RICE $5.5
Sushi Roll

SNOW CRAB AVOCADO ROLL $5.8
Tea

HOT GREEN TEA $2.0
Sides and &tras

VEGETABLE ROLL $4.8

1 Tove Sushi Special Rolls

6. RAINBOW ROLL $12.0
Sushi and Sashimi

TOFU SKIN $3.5
Chefs Special Roll

13. GODZILLA ROLL $11.0
Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $6.0

Sushi or Sashimi  1a Carte

SUPER WHITE TUNA $4.3
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Hibachi Dinner

H1. HIBACHI VEGETABLE $12.0

fiitchen Tunch Special

H2. HIBACHI CHICKEN $13.0
Chef s Special Rolls

16. YUMMY ROLL $12.5
%oll and Hand Roll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $6.0
Tunch Sushi Combes

2 ROLL COMBO $9.0

Japanese Bento Box

B2. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO

BOX $17.0
Hibachi Grill

H5. HIBACHI SALMON $17.0
Hibachi Trom %Kiichen

H12. HIBACHI SHRIMP AND

SCALLOP $17.0
fippetizers (kiichen)

A2. HARUMAKI $5.5
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DRINEKS, DRINKS & MORE
DRINKS!!

RAMUNE (JAPANESE SODA) $3.0
Maki & Hand Roll

SPICY SHRIMP AVOCADO ROLL $5.8
Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $5.3
Sushi Roll and Hand Toll

NEW YORK ROLL $5.8

Hibachi Special

H3. HIBACHI STEAK $16.0
Al. EDAMAME $4.5
Sushi di Special Rolls

8. VOLCANO ROLL $11.5
Teriyaksi(large Size)

T1. TERIYAKI CHICKEN $13.0

Special fiolls Menu

17. DYNAMITE ROLL $11.5
7l Day Menu - Classic foll
and Hand Roll

SPICY CRUNCHY CRAB MEAT ROLL $5.8

Soup &amp;amp; Salad

S1. MISO SOUP $2.3

Noodles Eamp;amp; Rice

R3. STEAK FRIED RICE $12.0

Chef&#39;8 Special Roll

9. SPICY GIRL ROLL $12.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $4.5

Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats Eamp;amp; Proteins

ALBACORE TUNA $4.5
Malsi (Roll) Sushi (6
Pcs/Order)

EEL ROLL $5.5
Tnside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $4.5
Soup, Salad &Eamp; Sides

S4. GREEN SALAD $2.3

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

Vietnamese Cuisines

11. VEGETARIAN ROLL $10.5
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Salads

S5. SEAWEED SALAD
S7. AVOCADO SALAD

[ ]
Main courses
SUSHI
NACHOS

Side dishes
EEL SAUCE
PONZU SAUCE

Side Orders

S6. KANI SALAD
SIDE VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Soup

S2. CLEAR SOUP
S3. GYOZA SOUP

Yaki udon
Y5. SEAFOOD YAKI UDON
Y6. HOUSE YAKI UDON

Popular Ttems
3 ROLL COMBO
SIDE FRIED RICE

Hibachi Entree
H4. HIBACHI SHRIMP
H6. HIBACHI SCALLOPS

$5.0
$4.8

$0.6
$0.6

$5.0
$5.0

$2.3
$4.0

$15.0
$15.0

$12.0
$3.0

$16.0
$17.0

Talsu

Ul. TON KATSU
U2. CHICKEN KATSU

Hibachi Side Order
SIDE CHICKEN FRIED RICE
SIDE SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Hibachi Entrees

H7. HIBACHI CHICKEN AND
SHRIMP

H8. HIBACHI CHICKEN AND
SCALLOP

$12.0
$12.0

$5.0
$5.5

$17.0

$17.0

Special Rolls from Sushi Chef

4. NARUTO ROLL
26. SPIDER ROLL

$10.0
$10.0

71-la-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

SURF CLAM
SWEET SHRIMP

Noodle $10.95

N1. VEGETABLE UDON NOODLE
SOUP

N2. CHICKEN UDON NOODLE
SOUP

Uncalegorized
SPICY CRUNCHY SHRIMP ROLL
SPICY CRAWFISH ROLL

$4.3
$7.5

$11.0

$12.0

$5.8
$6.0
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Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
FANTA
BOTTLED WATER
Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
SPICY WHITE TUNA ROLL

Beverages

SWEET TEA
UNSWEET TEA
THAI TEA

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS
FLYING FISH ROE
SALMON ROE

Sushi fioll or Hand Roll

EEL AVOCADO ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL

Salad

S8. SEAFOOD SALAD
S9. ROCK HOUSE SALAD
S$10. YUMYUM SALAD
S11. SNOW CRAB SALAD

$1.3

$5.3
$5.8
$5.8

$2.5
$2.5
$4.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.8

$6.0
$6.3
$5.5

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$5.3

fippetizer

A4. CHICKEN GYOZA
Al14. SUSHI SAMPLER
A15. SASHIMI SAMPLER
A20. SUNOMONO

Ramen

D1. SHOYU RAMEN

D2. TONKOTSU RAMEN

D3. MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN

D3. SPICY MISO TONKOTSU
RAMEN

R1. VEGETABLE FRIED
RICE

R4. SHRIMP FRIED
RICE

R5. HOUSE FRIED RICE
CRAB MEAT

Udon Noodle Soup

N3. BEEF UDON NOODLE SOUP

N4. TEMPURA UDON NOODLE
SOUP

N5. NEBEYAKI UDON NOODLE
SOUP

N6. SHRIMP UDON NOODLE SOUP

Japanese Udon Noodle

Y1. VEGETABLE YAKI UDON
Y2. CHICKEN YAKI UDON
Y3. BEEF YAKI UDON

Y4. SHRIMP YAKI UDON

$5.0
$10.0
$13.0
$6.0

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$10.0

$12.0

$14.0
$3.5

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
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&tras

SPICY MAYO
SPICY SAUCE
SUSHI GINGER
WASABI
SWEET POTATO

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE

Hibachi

$0.6
$0.6
$0.6
$0.6

$2.5

H9. HIBACHI CHICKEN AND STEAK $17.0

H10. HIBACHI STEAK AND
SCALLOP

H11. HIBACHI STEAK AND SHRIMP

H13. HOUSE HIBACHI
H14. SEAFOOD HIBACHI

Sushi fippelizers

A16. PEPPER TUNA TATAKI
Al7. TARTARE

A18. PEPPER TUNA NACHOS
A21. JALAPENO BOMB

A22. AVOCADO TEMPURA

T (] ﬁ (]
T2. TERIYAKI STEAK

T3. TERIYAKI SHRIMP
T4. TERIYAKI SALMON

$17.0

$17.0
$19.0
$19.0

$11.0
$8.0
$9.0
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

T5. TERIYAKI TOFU
T6. TERIYAKI VEGETABLE
T7. TERIYAKI SQUID

Yaki Soba

Y1. VEGETABLE YAKI SOBA
Y2. CHICKEN YAKI SOBA
Y3. BEEF YAKI SOBA

Y4. SHRIMP YAKI SOBA

Y5. SEAFOOD YAKI SOBA
Y6. HOUSE YAKI SOBA

Sushi Combo

C1. 5 PIECE SUSHI COMBO
C2. 7 PIECE SUSHI COMBO
C3. 10 PIECE SUSHI COMBO
C4. SASHIMI AND SUSHI cCOMBO
C5. SASHIMI A COMBO

C6. SASHIMI B COMBO

C7. TEKKA DON COMBO

C8. SAKE DON COMBO

C9. UNAJU DON COMBO

C10. CHIRASHI SUSHI COMBO
C11. LOVE BOAT COMBO

Bento Box

4 i} B1. VEGETABLE
fef . TERIYAKI BENTO BOX

g -
- I B3. STEAK TERIYAKI
- BENTO BOX

B4. SHRIMP TERIYAKI BENTO BOX

B5. SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO
BOX

B6. TOFU TERIYAKI BENTO BOX

$13.0
$12.0
$16.0

$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0
$15.0

$12.0
$15.0
$23.0
$30.0
$29.0
$22.0
$15.0
$15.0
$18.0
$19.0
$60.0

$15.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
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B7. CHICKEN KATSU BENTO BOX $17.0 A12. YAKITORI $7.5
B8. PORK KATSU BENTO BOX $17.0 A13. CRISPY WINGS $8.0
B9. 6 PIECES SUSHI BENTO BOX  $18.0 A9. FRIED CALAMARI $7.0

B10. 6 PIECES SASHIMI BENTO
BOX

B1l. TEMPURA FISH BENTO BOX $17.0

A19. YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO $11.0
AGEDASHI TOFU

$18.0

B12. SHRIMP TEMPURA BENTO . . .
BOX $17.0 Hids Hibachi (12 and Under)
K2. KID'S CHICKEN HIBACHI $10.0
Dishes are prepared with K3. KID'S STEAK HIBACHI $11.0
WE HAVE $4.5 K4. KID'S SHRIMP HIBACHI $11.0
SALMON $4.3 K5. KID'S SALMON HIBACHI $12.0
EEL $4.5 K6. KID'S SCALLOP HIBACHI $12.0
VELLOWTAIL $4.5 K7. KID'S CHICKEN AND STEAK ¢/ 0
HIBACHI :
MACKEREL $4.0
K8. KID'S CHICKEN AND SHRIMP ¢ o
RED SNAPPER $4.0 HIBACHI :
SHRIMP $4.0 K9. KID'S SHRIMP AND STEAK
$13.0
HIBACHI
WHITE RICE $2.0
K10. KID'S SEAFOOD HIBACHI ~ $14.0
POTATOES
K11. FRENCH FRIES $3.3
TOFU
K12. SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.3
MISO
K13. CHICKEN NUGGETS $4.3
TRAVEL
[ ]
fippetizers Special fioll
1. HOUSTON TEXANS ROLL $9.5
@ a 6 PORKGYOZA $5.0
AA® 4 2. ROCKET ROLL $7.0
- @ A5 sHUMAI $5.3
3. GALVESTON ROLL $13.0
A6. SOFT SHELL CRAB  $8.0
5. SEAFOOD NARUTO ROLL $11.5
A7. TEMPURA $6.5
7. TUNA LOVER ROLL $13.0
A8. VEGETABLE TEMPURA $6.5
10. SEA OF LOVE ROLL $14.0
A10. CRAB RANGOON $5.5
12. SKYDIVE ROLL $15.0
A11. HAMACHI KAMA $10.0
14. HOUSTON ROLL $13.0
A11. SAKE KAMA $8.0

15. GRIZZLY ROLL $12.0
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18. HURRICANE $12.0 39. HULK ROLL
19. EAST HOUSTON ROLL $12.0
20. SWEETHEART ROLL $15.0
21. SUPER DRAGON ROLL $12.5
22. RED FIRE DRAGON ROLL $11.5
23. BLACK DRAGON ROLL $12.0
24. GREEN DRAGON ROLL $11.0
25. FANCY DRAGON ROLL $12.5
27. CRUNCHY CALIFORNIAROLL  $7.5
28. ASTROS ROLL $14.0
29. SHAGGY DOG ROLL $11.0
30. CRAZY CRUNCHY ROLL $12.0
31. SUSHI KOI ROLL $17.0
32. AMAZING ROLL $14.5
33. TIGER EYE $9.0
34. ROCK SNOW ROLL $14.0
35. MEXICAN ROLL $13.5
36. PINK LADY ROLL (DEEP FRIED ¢, o
ROLL)

38. WHO'S YOUR DADDY ROLL $14.5
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Sushi Toi
15634 Walllisville Rd #400,

77049, Houston, US, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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