





https://menulist.menu 15634 Wallisville Rd #400, 77049, Houston, US, United States (+1)8326943101 - http://www.sushikoitexas.com/







The restaurant from Houston offers <u>254</u> different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$10.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Sushi Koi:

I want more <u>Sushi</u> Koi!!! ??? Took my son for his bday on Friday, and had an amazing experience!We ordered the pepper tuna nachos, yellowtail jalapeño, udon noodle soup, lion king roll... my son's and I gobbled it up!Full portions, flavors were amazing and our waitress was the sweetest! She gave excellent service and great recommendations for new food experiences! ??We're definitely going back! ???? <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Sushi Koi:

Wasn't impressed at all with the lunch. The waitress was nice enough and gave me a sample so I could taste their tonkotsu brute. It's powder with decent flavor, don't expect anything amazing from their rams. It's definitely not traditional and the chashu pork wasn't sliced, it was braised chunks. The sushi rolls were small, bland, and overall unremarkable. read more. Sushi Koi from Houston creates for you fine sushi (e.g., Maki and Te-Maki), in addition to many other variations, always fresh with ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and healthy Japanese meals are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.

MASAGO



\$5.8

Sashimi		Maki Sushi	
SQUID	\$4.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$5.3
Nigiri		Gyoza	
SMOKE SALMON	\$4.8	VEGGIE GYOZA	\$5.0
Hoso Maki		Sushi Specials	
SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.8	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$6.0
Sushi Rolls		Main Course	
CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.3	GYOZA	
Drinks		Tempura Rolls	
RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA LYCHEE	\$3.3	CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL	\$5.8
Starters & Salads		Inside Out Rolls	
SHRIMP		TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.8
Dessert		Fish	
EGG CUSTARD	\$3.5	SALMON ROLL	\$5.3
Rolls		Classic Sushi Rollen	
SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$5.8	AVOCADO ROLL	\$4.3
Nigiri Sushi		Japanese specialties	
CHOPPED SCALLOP	\$4.5	MISO SOUP	
Starters		Inside-Out-Maki	
A3. AGEDASHI TOFU	\$4.8	BOSTON ROLL	\$5.5
Sushi - Nigiri		Speziell paniertes Sushi	

\$3.5

ALASKA ROLL

1	1
	-
The state of the s	

Baked Rolls		Sushi or Sashimi A La Carte	
37. LION KING ROLL	\$14.0	SUPER WHITE TUNA	\$4.3
Spezial-Nudeln		Hibachi Dinner	
UDON		H1. HIBACHI VEGETABLE	\$12.0
Fried Rice		Kitchen Lunch Special	
R2. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$11.0	H2. HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$13.0
Side Order		Chef's Special Rolls	
SIDE STEAK FRIED RICE	\$5.5	16. YUMMY ROLL	\$12.5
Sushi Roll		Roll and Hand Roll	
SNOW CRAB AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.8	EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.0
Теа		Lunch Sushi Combos	
HOT GREEN TEA	\$2.0	2 ROLL COMBO	\$9.0
Sides and Extras		Japanese Bento Box	
VEGETABLE ROLL	\$4.8	B2. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$17.0
I Love Sushi Special Rol	Us	Aibachi Crill	
6. RAINBOW ROLL	\$12.0	Hibachi Grill H5. HIBACHI SALMON	\$17.0
Sushi and Sashimi		Alibarahi Garam Vitaban	
TOFU SKIN	\$3.5	Hibachi From Kitchen H12. HIBACHI SHRIMP AND	
Chef's Special Roll		SCALLOP	\$17.0
13. GODZILLA ROLL	\$11.0	Appetizers (Kitchen)	
Maki & Temaki		A2. HARUMAKI	\$5.5
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$6.0		

SPICY CRUNCHY CRAB MEAT ROLL \$5.8



DRINKS, DRINKS & MORE		Soup & Sala	d
DRINKS!!!		S1. MISO SOUP	\$2.3
RAMUNE (JAPANESE SODA)	\$3.0	Noodles & Ri	ce
Maki & Hand Roll		R3. STEAK FRIED RICE	\$12.0
SPICY SHRIMP AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.8	Chef'S Special Ro	U
Inside Out Rolls - Sushi		9. SPICY GIRL ROLL	\$12.0
TUNA ROLL	\$5.3	Japanese Vegetable Rol	lls .
Sushi Roll and Hand Ro	u	SWEET POTATO ROLL	\$4.5
NEW YORK ROLL	\$5.8	Custom Chopped Salad	-
Hibachi Special		Meats & Prot	eins
H3. HIBACHI STEAK	\$16.0	ALBACORE TUNA	\$4.5
Appertize		Maki (Roll) Sushi (6	
A1. EDAMAME	\$4.5	Pcs/Order)	
Sushi Ai Special Rolls		EEL ROLL	\$5.5
8. VOLCANO ROLL	\$11.5	Inside - Out Rolls	
Teriyaki(Large Size)		AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.5
T1. TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.0	Soup, Salad & Sid	les
Special Rolls Menu		S4. GREEN SALAD	\$2.3
17. DYNAMITE ROLL	\$11.5	These types of dishes are	2
All Day Menu – Classic Roll and Hand Roll		being served SOUP	

\$10.5

Vietnamese Cuisines

11. VEGETARIAN ROLL

	1
4/4	

Salads		Katsu	
S5. SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	U1. TON KATSU	\$12.0
S7. AVOCADO SALAD	\$4.8	U2. CHICKEN KATSU	\$12.0
Main courses		Hibachi Side Order	
SUSHI		SIDE CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$5.0
NACHOS		SIDE SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$5.5
Side dishes		Hibachi Entrees	
EEL SAUCE	\$0.6	H7. HIBACHI CHICKEN AND	\$17.0
PONZU SAUCE	\$0.6	SHRIMP	+ •
		H8. HIBACHI CHICKEN AND SCALLOP	\$17.0
Side Orders			
S6. KANI SALAD	\$5.0	Special Rolls from Sushi	Chef
SIDE VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$5.0	4. NARUTO ROLL	\$10.0
		26. SPIDER ROLL	\$10.0
Soup			
S2. CLEAR SOUP	\$2.3	A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashin	ni
S3. GYOZA SOUP	\$4.0	(2Pc Per Order)	
Yaki udon		SURF CLAM	\$4.3
2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	4	SWEET SHRIMP	\$7.5
Y5. SEAFOOD YAKI UDON	\$15.0	4.00	
Y6. HOUSE YAKI UDON	\$15.0	Noodle \$10.95	
Popular Items		N1. VEGETABLE UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$11.0
3 ROLL COMBO	\$12.0	N2. CHICKEN UDON NOODLE	\$12.0
SIDE FRIED RICE	\$3.0	SOUP	•
Hibachi Entree		Uncategorized	
H4. HIBACHI SHRIMP	\$16.0	SPICY CRUNCHY SHRIMP ROLL	\$5.8
H6. HIBACHI SCALLOPS	\$17.0	SPICY CRAWFISH ROLL	\$6.0



Non alcoholic drinks		Appetizer	
SPRITE		A4. CHICKEN GYOZA	\$5.0
FANTA		A14. SUSHI SAMPLER	\$10.0
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.3	A15. SASHIMI SAMPLER	\$13.0
		A20. SUNOMONO	\$6.0
Sushi			
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.3	Ramen	
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$5.8	D1. SHOYU RAMEN	\$12.0
SPICY WHITE TUNA ROLL	\$5.8	D2. TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$13.0
		D3. MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$13.0
Beverages		D3. SPICY MISO TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$13.0
SWEET TEA	\$2.5	RAWEN	
UNSWEET TEA	\$2.5	Fried rice	
THAI TEA	\$4.0	R1. VEGETABLE FRIED	
O		RICE	\$10.0
Sushi Or Sashimi		R4. SHRIMP FRIED	\$12.0
OCTOPUS	\$4.0	RICE	0440
FLYING FISH ROE	\$4.0	R5. HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$14.0
SALMON ROE	\$4.8	CRAB MEAT	\$3.5
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll		Udon Noodle Soup	
EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$6.0	N3. BEEF UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$6.3	N4. TEMPURA UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$5.5	N5. NEBEYAKI UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$14.0
Salad		N6. SHRIMP UDON NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
S8. SEAFOOD SALAD	\$8.0		
S9. ROCK HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0	Japanese Udon Noodle	
S10. YUMYUM SALAD	\$8.0	Y1. VEGETABLE YAKI UDON	\$11.0
S11. SNOW CRAB SALAD	\$5.3	Y2. CHICKEN YAKI UDON	\$12.0
		Y3. BEEF YAKI UDON	\$13.0
		Y4. SHRIMP YAKI UDON	\$13.0

Extras		T5. TERIYAKI TOFU	\$13.0
SPICY MAYO	\$0.6	T6. TERIYAKI VEGETABLE	\$12.0
SPICY SAUCE	\$0.6	T7. TERIYAKI SQUID	\$16.0
SUSHI GINGER	\$0.6	4/ 1 4 0 1	
WASABI	\$0.6	Yaki Soba	
SWEET POTATO		Y1. VEGETABLE YAKI SOBA	\$11.0
		Y2. CHICKEN YAKI SOBA	\$12.0
Soft drinks		Y3. BEEF YAKI SOBA	\$13.0
COCA-COLA		Y4. SHRIMP YAKI SOBA	\$13.0
DIET COKE		Y5. SEAFOOD YAKI SOBA	\$15.0
DR PEPPER		Y6. HOUSE YAKI SOBA	\$15.0
APPLE JUICE	\$2.5	0 1 0 1	
LEMONADE		Sushi Combo	
		C1. 5 PIECE SUSHI COMBO	\$12.0
Hibachi		C2. 7 PIECE SUSHI COMBO	\$15.0
H9. HIBACHI CHICKEN AND STEAK	\$17.0	C3. 10 PIECE SUSHI COMBO	\$23.0
H10. HIBACHI STEAK AND	\$17.0	C4. SASHIMI AND SUSHI COMBO	\$30.0
SCALLOP		C5. SASHIMI A COMBO	\$29.0
H11. HIBACHI STEAK AND SHRIMP	\$17.0	C6. SASHIMI B COMBO	\$22.0
H13. HOUSE HIBACHI	\$19.0	C7. TEKKA DON COMBO	\$15.0
H14. SEAFOOD HIBACHI	\$19.0	C8. SAKE DON COMBO	\$15.0
Cushi Appetizons		C9. UNAJU DON COMBO	\$18.0
Sushi Appetizers		C10. CHIRASHI SUSHI COMBO	\$19.0
A16. PEPPER TUNA TATAKI	\$11.0	C11. LOVE BOAT COMBO	\$60.0
A17. TARTARE	\$8.0		
A18. PEPPER TUNA NACHOS	\$9.0	Bento Box	
A21. JALAPENO BOMB	\$6.0	B1. VEGETABLE	\$15.0
A22. AVOCADO TEMPURA	\$6.0	TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	,
Topiuski		B3. STEAK TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$17.0
Teriyaki		B4. SHRIMP TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$17.0
T2. TERIYAKI STEAK	\$14.0	B5. SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO	\$17.0
T3. TERIYAKI SHRIMP	\$14.0	ВОХ	Φ11.U
T4. TERIYAKI SALMON	\$14.0	B6. TOFU TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$17.0

\$7.5	

B7. CHICKEN KATSU BENTO BOX	\$17.0	A12. YAKITORI	\$7.5
B8. PORK KATSU BENTO BOX	\$17.0	A13. CRISPY WINGS	\$8.0
B9. 6 PIECES SUSHI BENTO BOX	\$18.0	A9. FRIED CALAMARI	\$7.0
B10. 6 PIECES SASHIMI BENTO BOX	\$18.0	A19. YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO AGEDASHI TOFU	\$11.0
B11. TEMPURA FISH BENTO BOX	\$17.0	AGEDASIII TOFO	
B12. SHRIMP TEMPURA BENTO BOX	\$17.0	Kids Hibachi (12 and Un	der)
BENTO BOX PICK TWO ITEMS	\$22.0	K1. KID'S VEGETABLE HIBACHI	\$9.0
		K2. KID'S CHICKEN HIBACHI	\$10.0
Dishes are prepared with		K3. KID'S STEAK HIBACHI	\$11.0
WE HAVE	\$4.5	K4. KID'S SHRIMP HIBACHI	\$11.0
SALMON	\$4.3	K5. KID'S SALMON HIBACHI	\$12.0
EEL	\$4.5	K6. KID'S SCALLOP HIBACHI	\$12.0
YELLOWTAIL	\$4.5	K7. KID'S CHICKEN AND STEAK HIBACHI	\$13.0
MACKEREL	\$4.0	K8. KID'S CHICKEN AND SHRIMP	\$13.0
RED SNAPPER	\$4.0	HIBACHI	ФТЭ. О
SHRIMP	\$4.0	K9. KID'S SHRIMP AND STEAK HIBACHI	\$13.0
WHITE RICE	\$2.0	K10. KID'S SEAFOOD HIBACHI	\$14.0
POTATOES		K11. FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3
TOFU			
MISO		K12. SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.3
TRAVEL		K13. CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$4.3
Appetizers		Special Roll	
(ppoded		4 HOUSTON TEVANS DOLL	#0 =

0.0	PORK GYOZA	\$5.0
18 10 C	A5. SHUMAI	\$5.3
	A6. SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$8.0
A7. TEMPURA		\$6.5
A8. VEGETABLE TEMPURA		\$6.5
A10. CRAB RANGOON		\$5.5
A11. HAMA	\$10.0	
A11. SAKE	\$8.0	

1. HOUSTON TEXANS ROLL	\$9.5
2. ROCKET ROLL	\$7.0
3. GALVESTON ROLL	\$13.0
5. SEAFOOD NARUTO ROLL	\$11.5
7. TUNA LOVER ROLL	\$13.0
10. SEA OF LOVE ROLL	\$14.0
12. SKYDIVE ROLL	\$15.0
14. HOUSTON ROLL	\$13.0
15. GRIZZLY ROLL	\$12.0



18. HURRICANE	\$12.0	39. HULK ROLL	\$14.0
19. EAST HOUSTON ROLL	\$12.0		
20. SWEETHEART ROLL	\$15.0		
21. SUPER DRAGON ROLL	\$12.5		
22. RED FIRE DRAGON ROLL	\$11.5		
23. BLACK DRAGON ROLL	\$12.0		
24. GREEN DRAGON ROLL	\$11.0		
25. FANCY DRAGON ROLL	\$12.5		
27. CRUNCHY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.5		
28. ASTROS ROLL	\$14.0		
29. SHAGGY DOG ROLL	\$11.0		
30. CRAZY CRUNCHY ROLL	\$12.0		
31. SUSHI KOI ROLL	\$17.0		
32. AMAZING ROLL	\$14.5		
33. TIGER EYE	\$9.0		
34. ROCK SNOW ROLL	\$14.0		
35. MEXICAN ROLL	\$13.5		
36. PINK LADY ROLL (DEEP FRIED ROLL)	\$14.0		
38. WHO'S YOUR DADDY ROLL	\$14.5		



Sushi Koi

15634 Wallisville Rd #400, 77049, Houston, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:30 Saturday 11:00 -22:30 Sunday 12:00 -22:00

